DJANOGLY LEARNING TRUST/TAPESTRY LEARNING PARTNERSHIP- ATTENDANCE REGISTER 2025-2026

DJANOGLY LEARNING TRUST/TAPESTRY LEARNING PARTERNSHIP
(WEF 1/1/26)
MEMBERS

Attendance
A

NAME

27/11/2025

24/02/2026

Mr Will Adderley

X

Mrs Christine Goldstraw

X

Mr Ron Kenyon

X

Dr Ken Maxwell

Mrs Anne Martin

Ms Jane Shepherd

DJANOGLY LEARNING
TRUST/TAPESTRY LEARNING
PARTNERSHIP (WEF 1/1/26)

BOARD OF TRUSTEES

NAME

13/10/2025

02/12/2025

07/02/2026

02/03/2026

11/05/2026

20/07/2026

Attendance

Bain Duncan

X

X

Day Chris

Heery Paul

Maxwell Ken

Mohyuddin Syed

Naidu Kris

Richards Raphael

Slade Tim (Chair)

XX | X[ X[ X|X]|X

XX | X | X|X]|X]|X

Hunter lan

Flynn Mark

Forsyth Sara

Moore Nick

Tresidder Hereward




DJANOGLY LEARNING
TRUST

AUDIT, RISK & FINANCE COMMITTEE

PEOPLE & CULTURE COMMITTEE

NAME

29/09/2025

24/11/2025

Bain Duncan (Chair)

Day Chris

Heery Paul

Maxwell Ken

Attendance %

17/11/2025

Attendance %

X

Mohyuddin Syed

X

Naidu Kris

Richards Raphael

Slade Tim

DJANOGLY LEARNING
TRUST

ACHIEVEMENT, STANDARDS & WELLBEING COMMITTEE

NAME

15/09/2025

Bain Duncan

Day Chris (Chair)

Heery Paul

Maxwell Ken

Mohyuddin Syed

Naidu Kris

10/10/2025

Richards Raphael

Slade Tim

Attendance %




TAPESTRY LEARNING

PARTNERSHIP AUDIT& RISK FINANCE COMMITTEE
( WEF 1/1/26)
NAME 23/03/2026 06/07/2026 Attendance %

Nick Moore (Chair)

Duncan Bain

Syed Moyhuddin

Hereward Tresidder

Kris Naidu
FINANCE COMMITTEE
NAME 23/03/2026 06/07/2026 Attendance %
Duncan Bain (Chair)
Nick Moore

Syed Moyhuddin

Hereward Tresidder

ACHIEVEMENT & STANDARDS COMMITTEE

NAME 09/02/2026 05/05/2026 13/07/2026 Attendance %

Chris Day (Chair)

Mark Flynn

Raph Richards

Paul Heery

PEOPLE & CULTURE COMMITTEE

NAME 23/02/2026 20/04/2026 22/06/2026 Attendance %

Mark Flynn (Chair)

Sara Forsyth

Kris Naidu

lan Hunter




Djanogly City Academy

Local Governing Body

Name

14/10/2025

27/01/2026

12/05/2026

30/06/2026

Attendance

Smith Andy

Y

Stephenson Adrian

Hunter lan (Chair)

Manderson, Steve

Holmes, Alex

Tombs, Faith

Ransford, Mark

Bould, Andrew

Akhtar, Shameen
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Djanogly Northgate
Academy

Local Governing Body

Name

1/10/2025

21/01/2026

06/05/2026

15/07/2026

Attendance

Aughton Gayle (Chair)

N

Resigned post

Thanangadan, James

Y

Maftt Hire (Head)

Y

Charlofte Pitkin (Head)

Kiat Lim, Swee

Somerville, Mary

Walsh, James

Sek, Sebastian

Catalan, Paola

Odebala, Kessiana
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Djanogly Sherwood
Academy

Local Governing Body

Name

23/9/2025

24/2/2026

28/04/2026

23/06/2026

Attendance

Keen Hayley

Y

Osborne, Alison

Shanahan, Lucy (Chair)

Connolly, David

Morley, Beth

Bhandari, Pragati

Sen, Uti

Lees, Nicola
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Djanogly Strelley
Academy

Local Governing Body

Name

24/9/2025

28/01/2026

22/04/2026

24/06/2026

Attendance

Bonner Phil

N

Greenaway Susan

Wisher Steve

Chapman, Stewart

Morang, Susan

Swan, Karen (Chair)

O’Connell, Sarah (Head)

Ingers, Geraldine

MPhastso, Samantha

Tyler-Merrick, Gaye

Mabbott, Rachel
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Kensington Junior
Academy

Local Governing Body

Name

15/10/2025

04/02/2026

29/04/2026

01/07/2026

Attendance

Parker Janet (Chair)

Y

Golden Nat

Oakland, Carl (Head)

Sparks, Jennifer

Posner, Matthew

Pilbeam, Victor

White, Adam

Resigned post

Jones, Jill

Bacon, Nick
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Laceyfields Academy

Local Governing Body

Name

21/10/2025

20/01/2026

05/05/2026

07/07/2026

Attendance

Saddington John (Chair)

Y

Y

Walker Alison

Rogers Shelley (Head)

Connelly, David

Flint, Nicole

Tabreham, Julia
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Ellie Stately
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Langley Mill Academy

Local Governing Body

Name

9/10/2025

05/02/2026

23/04/2026

25/06/2026

Smith, Neil

Y

Muse, Kelly

Sharpe, Claire

Bland, Allan (Head)

Y
Y
Y




Francis, JB (Chair)

Dunn, Jodie

Bussell, Louise

Springfield Academy

Local Governing Body

Name

6/10/2025

26/01/2026

18/05/2026

29/06/2026

Attendance

May, Leeanne (Chair)

Y

Brown, Katrina

Al Hussaini, Claire

Bell, Natalie

Lisley, Derek

Cheswick, Kestrel

Hill, Jackie (Head)

Williams, Kate
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Morton Primary
Academy

Local Governing Body

Name

7/10/2025

10/02/2026

21/04/2026

08/07/2026

Attendance

Morrissy, Nick

Y

Jackson, Lianne (Head)

Bland, Allan

Allan, Kathryn

Keegans, Liz

Kealy, Alan

Glenn, Amy

Duffy, Kristen
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Hilltop Primary
Academy

Local Governing Body

Name

30/9/2025

04/02/2026

Attendance

Fearn, Claire

Y

Barker, Ronni (Head)

Palmeri, Sabrina

Rose, Anna

Parker, Janet (Chair

Todd, Helen

Distefano, Marissa
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