

DJANOGLY LEARNING TRUST/TAPESTRY LEARNING PARTNERSHIP– ATTENDANCE REGISTER 2025-2026

DJANOGLY LEARNING TRUST/TAPESTRY LEARNING PARTNERSHIP (WEF 1/1/26) MEMBERS			Attendance %
NAME	27/11/2025	24/02/2026	
Mr Will Adderley	X		
Mrs Christine Goldstraw	X		
Mr Ron Kenyon	X		
Dr Ken Maxwell			
Mrs Anne Martin			
Ms Jane Shepherd			

DJANOGLY LEARNING TRUST/TAPESTRY LEARNING PARTNERSHIP (WEF 1/1/26)	BOARD OF TRUSTEES							Attendance %
	13/10/2025	02/12/2025	07/02/2026	02/03/2026	11/05/2026	20/07/2026		
Bain Duncan	X	X						
Day Chris	X	X						
Heery Paul	X	X						
Maxwell Ken	X	X						
Mohyuddin Syed	X	X						
Naidu Kris	X	X						
Richards Raphael	X	X						
Slade Tim (Chair)	X	X						
Hunter Ian								
Flynn Mark								
Forsyth Sara								
Moore Nick								
Tresidder Hereward								

DJANOGLY LEARNING TRUST	AUDIT, RISK & FINANCE COMMITTEE					PEOPLE & CULTURE COMMITTEE			
NAME	29/09/2025	24/11/2025			Attendance %	17/11/2025			Attendance %
Bain Duncan (Chair)	X	X				X			
Day Chris						A			
Heery Paul									
Maxwell Ken	X	X				X			
Mohyuddin Syed	A	X				X			
Naidu Kris	X	X							
Richards Raphael									
Slade Tim									
DJANOGLY LEARNING TRUST	ACHIEVEMENT, STANDARDS & WELLBEING COMMITTEE								
NAME	15/09/2025	10/10/2025			Attendance %				
Bain Duncan									
Day Chris (Chair)	X	X							
Heery Paul									
Maxwell Ken									
Mohyuddin Syed									
Naidu Kris	A	X							
Richards Raphael	X	A							
Slade Tim	X	X							

TAPESTRY LEARNING PARTNERSHIP (WEF 1/1/26)	AUDIT& RISK FINANCE COMMITTEE				
NAME	23/03/2026	06/07/2026			Attendance %
Nick Moore (Chair)					
Duncan Bain					
Syed Moyhuddin					
Hereward Tresidder					
Kris Naidu					
	FINANCE COMMITTEE				
NAME	23/03/2026	06/07/2026			Attendance %
Duncan Bain (Chair)					
Nick Moore					
Syed Moyhuddin					
Hereward Tresidder					
	ACHIEVEMENT & STANDARDS COMMITTEE				
NAME	09/02/2026	05/05/2026	13/07/2026		Attendance %
Chris Day (Chair)					
Mark Flynn					
Raph Richards					
Paul Heery					
	PEOPLE & CULTURE COMMITTEE				
NAME	23/02/2026	20/04/2026	22/06/2026		Attendance %
Mark Flynn (Chair)					
Sara Forsyth					
Kris Naidu					
Ian Hunter					

Djanogly City Academy	Local Governing Body				
Name	14/10/2025	27/01/2026	12/05/2026	30/06/2026	Attendance
Smith Andy	Y				
Stephenson Adrian	Y				
Hunter Ian (Chair)	N				
Manderson, Steve	N				
Holmes, Alex	Y				
Tombs, Faith	Y				
Ransford, Mark	N				
Bould, Andrew	Y				
Akhtar, Shameen	N				

Djanogly Northgate Academy	Local Governing Body				
Name	1/10/2025	21/01/2026	06/05/2026	15/07/2026	Attendance
Aughton Gayle (Chair)	N	Resigned post			
Thanangadan, James	Y				
Matt Hire (Head)	Y				
Charlotte Pitkin (Head)		Y			
Kiat Lim, Swee	Y	Y			
Somerville, Mary	N	Y			
Walsh, James	Y	Y			
Sek, Sebastian	N	Y			
Catalan, Paola	Y	Y			
Odebala, Kessiana	Y	Y			

Djanogly Sherwood Academy	Local Governing Body				
Name	23/9/2025	24/2/2026	28/04/2026	23/06/2026	Attendance
Keen Hayley	Y				
Osborne, Alison	Y				
Shanahan, Lucy (Chair)	Y				
Connolly, David	Y				
Morley, Beth	Y				
Bhandari, Pragati	Y				
Sen, Uti	Y				
Lees, Nicola	Y				

Djanogly Strelley Academy	Local Governing Body				
Name	24/9/2025	28/01/2026	22/04/2026	24/06/2026	Attendance
Bonner Phil	N				
Greenaway Susan	Y				
Wisher Steve	N				
Chapman, Stewart	Y				
Morang, Susan	N				
Swan, Karen (Chair)	Y				
O'Connell, Sarah (Head)	Y				
Ingers, Geraldine	Y				
MPhastso, Samantha	N				
Tyler-Merrick, Gaye	N				
Mabbott, Rachel	Y				

Kensington Junior Academy	Local Governing Body				
Name	15/10/2025	04/02/2026	29/04/2026	01/07/2026	Attendance
Parker Janet (Chair)	Y				
Golden Nat	N				
Oakland, Carl (Head)	Y				
Sparks, Jennifer	Y				
Posner, Matthew	N				
Pilbeam, Victor	Y				
White, Adam	Y	Resigned post			
Jones, Jill	Y				
Bacon, Nick	Y				

Laceyfields Academy	Local Governing Body				
Name	21/10/2025	20/01/2026	05/05/2026	07/07/2026	Attendance
Saddington John (Chair)	Y	Y			
Walker Alison	Y	Y			
Rogers Shelley (Head)	Y	Y			
Connelly, David	N	Y			
Flint, Nicole	Y	N			
Tabreham, Julia	Y	Y			
Ellie Stately		Y			

Langley Mill Academy	Local Governing Body				
Name	9/10/2025	05/02/2026	23/04/2026	25/06/2026	
Smith, Neil	Y				
Muse, Kelly	Y				
Sharpe, Claire	Y				
Bland, Allan (Head)	Y				

Francis, JB (Chair)	Y			
Dunn, Jodie	N			
Bussell, Louise	N			

Springfield Academy	Local Governing Body				
Name	6/10/2025	26/01/2026	18/05/2026	29/06/2026	Attendance
May, Leeanne (Chair)	Y				
Brown, Katrina	Y				
Al Hussaini, Claire	Y				
Bell, Natalie	N				
Lisley, Derek	Y				
Cheswick, Kestrel	N				
Hill, Jackie (Head)	Y				
Williams, Kate	Y				

Morton Primary Academy	Local Governing Body				
Name	7/10/2025	10/02/2026	21/04/2026	08/07/2026	Attendance
Morrissy, Nick	Y				
Jackson, Lianne (Head)	Y				
Bland, Allan	Y				
Allan, Kathryn	Y				
Keegans, Liz	Y				
Kealy, Alan	Y				
Glenn, Amy	Y				
Duffy, Kristen	Y				

Hilltop Primary Academy	Local Governing Body				
Name	30/9/2025	04/02/2026			Attendance
Fearn, Claire	Y				
Barker, Ronni (Head)	Y				
Palmeri, Sabrina	Y				
Rose, Anna	Y				
Parker, Janet (Chair	Y				
Todd, Helen	Y				
Distefano, Marissa	Y				